EG30.00   Rev. 10/22
Catalog Specification Sheet N
o.
EG30.00
Electric Hot Food Tables—
Open Base, Stationary
EAGLE GROUP
100 Industrial Boulevard, Clayton, DE 19938-8903 USA

** See Catalog Sheet #EG30.18 for more information on Flex-Master ®  overshelves
* These hot food tables are designed to be operated dry.
If wet operation is required, spillage pan (#302027) must be used.
New York MEA 376-84-E
Certifications / Approvals
NSF® LUC US®
EAGLE GROUP
100 Industrial Boulevard, Clayton, DE 19938-8903 USA
Phone: 302-653-3000 or 800-441-8440 • Fax: 302-653-2065
www.eaglegrp.com • www.eaglegrpnews.com • www.eaglemhc.com
FRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW
“DHT” units feature galvanized legs & undershelf. “SDHT” units feature stainless steel legs & undershelf. Non-marking adjustable
plastic feet adjust height of unit from 341⁄2˝ to 351⁄2˝ (876 to 902mm).
NEMA NEMA    # of top       electrical         length       weight
model # model # amps plug model # model # amps plug    openings          data          in.      mm  lbs.      kg
DHT2-120 SDHT2-120 8.3A 5-15P n/a n/a - -               2          1000W, 120V   33˝      838    98    44.5
DHT2-208 SDHT2-208 7.2A 6-15P DHT2-208-3 SDHT2-208-3 6.3A 15-20P          2          1500W, 208V   33˝      838    98    44.5
DHT2-240 SDHT2-240 6.25A 6-15P DHT2-240-3 SDHT2-240-3 5.4A 15-20P          2          1500W, 240V   33˝      838    98    44.5
DHT3-120 SDHT3-120 12.5A 5-15P n/a n/a - -               3          1500W, 120V   48˝    1219  180    81.7
DHT3-208 SDHT3-208 10.8A 6-15P DHT3-208-3 SDHT3-208-3 6.3A 15-20P          3          2250W, 208V   48˝    1219  180    81.7
DHT3-240 SDHT3-240 9.38A 6-15P DHT3-240-3 SDHT3-240-3 5.4A 15-20P          3          2250W, 240V   48˝    1219  180    81.7
DHT4-120 SDHT4-120 16.6A 5-30P n/a n/a - -               4          2000W, 120V   631⁄2˝  1613  198    89.8
DHT4-208 SDHT4-208 14.4A 6-20P DHT4-208-3 SDHT4-208-3 9.5A 15-20P          4          3000W, 208V   631⁄2˝  1613  198    89.8
DHT4-240 SDHT4-240 12.5A 6-20P DHT4-240-3 SDHT4-240-3 8.3A 15-20P          4          3000W, 240V   631⁄2˝  1613  198    89.8
DHT5-208 SDHT5-208 18.0A 6-30P DHT5-208-3 SDHT5-208-3 12.5A 15-20P          5          3750W, 208V   79˝    2007  244  110.7
DHT5-240 SDHT5-240 15.6A 6-30P DHT5-240-3 SDHT5-240-3 10.8A 15-20P          5          3750W, 240V   79˝    2007  244  110.7
WITH
GALVANIZED
BASE
WITH